All dimensions in millimetres. Subject to changes 45
Slide systems
Dynapro Sensomatic ﻿
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Cutting stretcher to length (horizontal and vertical wooden stretcher)
TL
Installation of drive unit
Click

517 = 50 units in PE in a cardboard box
533 = 200 units in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Dynamoov full extension slide
Soft-close
Set: One left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art.-no. PU
250 F130107760 204
270 F130107761 204 211
300 F130107764 204 211
320 F130107767 204
350 F130107768 204 211
380 F130107771 204
400 F130107772 204 211
420 F130107775 204
450 F130107776 204 210
480 F130107779 204
500 F130107780 204 210
520 F130107783 204
550 F130107784 204 210
600 F130107787 204 208
2  �Front locking device (1D)
Set: One left, one right
Art.-no. PU
F134101220 517 233

517 = 50 units in PE in a cardboard box
533 = 200 units in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Dynamoov full extension slide
Self-close
Set: One left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art.-no. PU
270 F130101161 204
300 F130101162 204
350 F130101164 204
400 F130101166 204
450 F130101168 204
500 F130101170 204
550 F130101172 204
2  �Front locking device (1D)
Set: One left, one right
Art.-no. PU
F134101220 517 233

233 = 200 units in a cardboard box
517 = 50 units in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Dynamoov full extension slide
Tipmatic
Set: One left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art.-no. PU
270 F130101114 204 211
300 F130101115 204 211
350 F130101117 204 211
400 F130101119 204 211
450 F130101121 204 210
500 F130101123 204 210
550 F130101125 204 210
2  �Front locking device (1D)
Set: One left, one right
Art.-no. PU
F134101220 517 233

517 = 50 units in PE in a cardboard box
533 = 200 units in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Dynamoov full extension slide
Soft-close for base panel mounting
Set: One left, one right
NL*
30 kg
Art.-no. PU
400 F130107917 211
450 F130107920 210
500 F130107923 210
550 F130107929 210
* upon request
2  �Dynamoov 1D set
Front locking device (1D) and
shelf holder, one of each left/right

223 = 100 items in a cardboard box
511 = 20 items in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Single extension drawer slide 30 kg
Set: One left, one right
NL
White Cream white Brown
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
250 F080115434 511 F080073981 511 F080073983 213
300 F080115435 511 223 F080073984 511 223 F080073986 213
350 F080115436 511 F080073987 511 F080073990 213
400 F080115437 511 223 F080073991 511 223 F080073993 213
450 F080115438 511 F080073994 511 F080073996 213
500 F080115439 511 223 F080073997 511 223 F080073999 213
550 F080115440 511 223 F080074000 511 F080074002 213
600 F080115432 511 213 F080074276 511 223 –
650 F080074280 511 223 F080074279 511 –
700 F080074282 511 223 F080074281 511 223 –
750 F080074285 511 F080074284 511 –
800 F080074287 511 F080074286 511 –
PAGE REFERENCES
Accessories 68
Technical information 70
Assembly aids 72

Packaging unit (PU):
507 = 10 items in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Full extension drawer slide 50 kg
Set: One left, one right
NL
White Cream white Brown
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
250 F080074520 507 F080074519 507 F080074521 507
300 F080074523 507 F080074522 507 F080074524 507
350 F080074526 507 F080074525 507 F080074527 507
400 F080074529 507 F080074528 507 F080074530 507
450 F080074532 507 F080074531 507 F080074533 507
500 F080074535 507 F080074534 507 F080074536 507
550 F080074538 507 F080074537 507 F080074539 507
600 F080074541 507 F080074540 507 F080074542 507
650 F080074544 507 F080074543 507 –
700 F080074546 507 F080074545 507 –
750 F080074549 507 F080074548 507 –
800 F080074551 507 F080074550 507 –
PAGE REFERENCES
Accessories 68
Technical information 70
Assembly aids 72